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Kari Musselman
Transition Specialist Supervisor

319-325-1689
Kari-Musselman@uiowa.edu

Jennifer Muto
Transition Specialist Supervisor

319-961-3795
Jennifer-Muto@uiowa.edu

Kris Howard
Transition Specialist Supervisor

319-600-2465
Kristina-Howard@uiowa.edu

Transition Specialist Supervisors

Tawnya Anson
Transition Specialist

319-600-2545
Tawnya-Anson@uiowa.edu

Wendy Petersen-Buley
Transition Specialist

319-600-2523
Wendy-Petersen-Buley@uiowa.edu

Jo Schumacher
Transition Specialist

319-600-2461
Johanna-Schumacher@uiowa.edu

Julie Adams
Transition Specialist

319-600-2611
Julie-J-Adams@uiowa.edu

Gina Makarios
Transition Specialist

319-325-7620
Gina-Makarios@uiowa.edu

Kammi Grimm
Transition Specialist

319-600-2615
Kammi-Grimm@uiowa.edu

Madison Scow
Transition Specialist

319-600-2569
Madison-Scow@uiowa.edu

Kendra Walde
Transition Specialist

319-600-2439
Kendra-Walde@uiowa.edu

Amanda Pollard
Transition Specialist

515-639-8793 
Amanda-Pollard@uiowa.edu

Amber Garrison
Transition Specialist

319-325-1169
Amber-Garrison@uiowa.edu

Jesse Schroeter
Transition Specialist

319-600-2564
Jesse-Schroeter@uiowa.edu

Jodie Schmidt
Transition Specialist

319-600-2425
Jodie-Schmidt@uiowa.edu

Amanda Tomlinson
Transition Specialist

319-325-3981 
Amanda-Tomlinson@uiowa.edu

Transition Specialists

Lindsey Robertson
Project Director
319-930-1802

Lindsey-Robertson@uiowa.edu

MFP Program Director

Stacie Lane
Behavior Specialist Supervisor

319-325-6038
Stacie-Lane@uiowa.edu

Behavior Specialist Supervisor

Brendan Wilds
Behavior Specialist

319-600-2561
Brendan-Wilds@uiowa.edu

Jhanna DeHeck
Behavior Specialist

319-961-3479
Jhanna-Deheck@uiowa.edu

Matthew Freel
Behavior Specialist

319-330-8818
Matthew-Freel@uiowa.edu

Behavior Specialists

Bryanne Hensley
Program Coordinator

319-600-4163
Bryanne-Hensley@uiowa.edu

Program Coordinator

Shawn Gaulden
Data and Quality Analyst

319-325-6132
Shawn-Gaulden@uiowa.edu

Data and Quality Analyst
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